
California Personnel Office Directory

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.
Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.

Physical Address:
Payroll Office
9001 Stockdale Hwy
Bakersfield, CA 93311-1099 Director Of Human Resources:

Kellie Garcia (661) 654-3206 kgarcia@csub.edu
Mailing Address:
Payroll Office - 35 ADM Interim Payroll Manager:
9001 Stockdale Hwy. Tina Williams (661) 654-3205 twilliams@csub.edu
Bakersfield, CA 93311-1099

Public Phone Number:
(661) 654-3369

*Fax:
(661) 654-6996

Agency Code

273 Lead Payroll Tech II:
Elisa Baca (661) 654-3220 ebaca@csub.edu

Payroll Tech II, Foundation Payroll:
Rosie Soriano (661) 654-2235 rsoriano@csub.edu

Payroll Tech II:
Elana Contreras (661) 654-6208 econtreras@csub.edu
Miguel Velado (661) 654-6150 mvelado@csub.edu

Payroll Tech I, Student Payroll:
Patrice Baker (661) 654-2563 pbaker@csub.edu

Last Updated 11/12/2013

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, BAKERSFIELD
FISCAL SERVICES
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